Naam

Hoofdklasse DA

v b W N

Linde-Gol van der, Geesje
Sneller, Bea

Hop, Heidi

Westerhof, Anja

Pleiter, Herriet

Hoofdklasse HA

v b W N

Haring, Patrick
Klein, Jan

Wibiér, Hendry
Heusinkveld, Hans

Rorije, Klaas

Hoofdklasse HB

Jeugd

[EEN

O 00 N o U b W N

v b W N

Klumper, Henri

Hoorn van den, Hermen
Agterhuis, Gerard
Heuvel van den, Eric
Milligen van, Driekus
Buitenhuis, Joop

Bosch van den, Gerrit
Rorije, Paul

Veen, Lambert

Kiwiet, Stefan

Riesen van, Reinard
Bosch van den, Hendrina
Bosch van den, Henrieke

Hoorn van de, Hester

zaterdag 12 december 2015

Stand Selectiewedstrijd 1

Ronde 1

1.376
1.388
1.362
1.359
1.314

1.460
1.429
1.400
1.418
1.391

1.404
1.354
1.399
1.357
1.345
1.330
1.307
1.258
1.296

1.331
1.371
1.154
943
806

Ronde 2

1.426
1.403
1.413
1.371
1.359

1.410
1.421
1.413
1.394
1.407

1.385
1.433
1.354
1.367
1.376
1.352
1.344
1.387
1.257

1.410
1.346
1.133
969
823

Totaal

2.802
2.791
2.775
2.730
2.673

2.870
2.850
2.813
2.812
2.798

2.789
2.787
2.753
2.724
2.721
2.682
2.651
2.645
2.553

2.741
2.717
2.287
1.912
1.629

Gemiddelde

140,10
139,55
138,75
136,50
133,65

143,50
142,50
140,65
140,60
139,90

139,45
139,35
137,65
136,20
136,05
134,10
132,55
132,25
127,65

137,05
135,85
114,35
95,60
81,45



Klasse C

O 00 N o . B W N B

=
o

Klasse D

O 00 N o U b W N B

I
N B O

Naam

Kiwiet, Wim

Pleiter, Hendri

Zande van de, Reier

Berg van de, Berry
Nijmeijer, Dirk
Withaar, Bernard
Wibiér, Arnold
Schalen, Jan

Steert, Hans

Geefshuysen, Jeroen

Velde ter, Andre
Goor van, Jaap
Dijk van, Hetty
Steert, Harrie
Westerop, Greet
Veen, Dinie
Starke, Hennie
Gerrist, Henny
Prins, Jaap
Koers, Sienie
Bekhof, Clemense

Luisman, Jan

zaterdag 12 december 2015

Stand Selectiewedstrijd 1

Ronde 1

1.389
1.380
1.364
1.295
1.311
1.337
1.308
1.256
1.285
1.263

1.376
1.290
1.316
1.322
1.287
1.293
1.299
1.254
1.237
1.323
1.284
1.271

Ronde 2

1.391
1.303
1.304
1.362
1.339
1.243
1.240
1.284
1.223
1.223

1.254
1.322
1.274
1.257
1.261
1.231
1.220
1.261
1.258
1.143
1.158
1.111

Totaal

2.780
2.683
2.668
2.657
2.650
2.580
2.548
2.540
2.508
2.486

2.630
2.612
2.590
2.579
2.548
2.524
2.519
2.515
2.495
2.466
2.442
2.382

Gemiddelde

139,00
134,15
133,40
132,85
132,50
129,00
127,40
127,00
125,40
124,30

131,50
130,60
129,50
128,95
127,40
126,20
125,95
125,75
124,75
123,30
122,10
119,10



Klasse E

O 00 N o . B W N B

N
= O

Klasse F

v b W N

Klasse G

Klasse H

0 N o U B~ W N

Naam

Tieman, Dinie
Bathoorn, Wim
Snoyer, Liesbeth
Klein, Arja

Bles, Truus

Goor van, Anny
Linde van der, Bert
Oostra, Janny
Snoyer, Jan
Willems, Demi

Selten, T.

Geefshuysen, Jasper
Heideveld, Gerrit
Schreur, Hilly
Dolfsma, Jan

Verschure, Jenny

Groot sr. de, Dirk

Janssen, Gerard
Mulder, Paula
Selten, R.

Janssen-te Witt, Nel
Volkerink, Jan

Anker van den, Greet
Nijenhuis, Martijn

Berghuis, Fred

zaterdag 12 december 2015

Stand Selectiewedstrijd 1

Ronde 1

1.241
1.309
1.216
1.295
1.172
1.170
1.193
1.228
1.145
1.040
1.040

1.293
1.178
1.141
1.177
1.059

1.125

1.112
1.044
1.064
1.066
1.085
1.001
1.041
1.005

Ronde 2

1.197
1.129
1.213
1.110
1.204
1.199
1.174
1.125
1.088
1.171
1.072

1.342
1.193
1.220
1.174
1.049

1.131

1.170
1.115
1.067
1.045
1.016
1.100
1.043
1.025

Totaal

2.438
2.438
2.429
2.405
2.376
2.369
2.367
2.353
2.233
2.211
2.112

2.635
2.371
2.361
2.351
2.108

2.256

2.282
2.159
2.131
2.111
2.101
2.101
2.084
2.030

Gemiddelde

121,90
121,90
121,45
120,25
118,80
118,45
118,35
117,65
111,65
110,55
105,60

131,75
118,55
118,05
117,55
105,40

112,80

114,10
107,95
106,55
105,55
105,05
105,05
104,20
101,50



Klasse |

A W N

Klasse J

X-Lid

A W N

O 00 N o U b W N B

Naam

Vogelzang, Henny
Linde van der, Harm
Beek van, Riekie

Koppelman, Leo

Dunnewind, Minie
Smit, Jan
Ningbers, Annie

Kappe, Auke

Strank, Riny

Asselt van, Gert
Asselt van, Marja
Vrijdag, Jo
Heijerman, Fred
Hoorn van den, Ellen
Jonker, Dini

Asselt van, Marilene

Soyza de, Prema

zaterdag 12 december 2015

Stand Selectiewedstrijd 1

Ronde 1

1.001
984
980
951

969
924
899
930

1.402
1.260
1.283
1.291
1.156
1.090
1.067
1.052

913

Ronde 2

1.016
1.010
963
951

952
980
986
896

1.380
1.339
1.304
1.211
1.194
1.114
1.130
1.039

981

Totaal

2.017
1.994
1.943
1.902

1.921
1.904
1.885
1.826

2.782
2.599
2.587
2.502
2.350
2.204
2.197
2.091
1.894

Gemiddelde

100,85
99,70
97,15
95,10

96,05
95,20
94,25
91,30

139,10
129,95
129,35
125,10
117,50
110,20
109,85
104,55

94,70



